2
A
To
gg
le
  S
w

CONTACT / TERMINALS: Copper alloy with Silver or gold plated.
(See Page 34)
HOW TO ORDER
BUSHINGMODEL NO. ACTUATOR RoHS
SOLDERING
TERMINATIONS TERMINAL
PLATING
SEAL
T1    10.16 high
T2    6.10 high
T3    8.13 high
T4    13.97 high
TA    Plastic,Black
        10.16 high
TB    Plastic,Black
        6.10 high
Model NO.
2AS1  SP ON-NONE-ON
2AS2  SP ON-NONE-(ON)
2AS3  SP ON-OFF-ON
2AS4  SP (ON)-OFF-(ON)
2AS5  SP ON-OFF-(ON)
2AS6  SP OFF-NONE-ON
2AD1  DP ON-NONE-ON
2AD2  DP ON-NONE-(ON)
2AD3  DP ON-OFF-ON
Actuator
E  EPOXY (std)
M2
M5
M6
M6N
M7
M7N
VS2
V2N
PC thru-hole
Wire wrap
Right angle, PC thru-hole
Right angle, snap-in, PC thru-hole
Vertical right angle, PC thru-hole
Vertical right angle, snap-in, PC thru-hole
9.30 high V-bracket
9.30 high Snap-in V-bracket
Terminations
Bushing
Terminal plating
Q  Gold flash over silver
R  Gold
C  Gold over silver
Seal
SP 4.65 high
DP 4.50 high
SP 5.00 high
A1
A2
A3
E
S  RoHS & Lead Free
RoHS soldering＊2AS6 model type not applicable to
   M6/M6N/M7/M7N terminations
2
A
To
gg
le
  S
w
itc
he
s
2A Series